9:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

12:15 PM

1:15 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

12:15 PM

1:15 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

NATIONAL

INDIAN
GAMING

ASSOCIATION

SEMINAR SERIES
GAMING COMMISSIONER CERTIFICATION

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

12:15 PM

1:15 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

12:15 PM

1:15 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

12:15 PM

Commissioner Certification Training

LEVEL | AGENDA
August 17 -19

Santa Ana, New Mexico
Training on MST Time

Wednesday, August 17
Indian Gaming Regulatory Act: An Introduction
Break
Tribal Gaming Regulatory Agency: Purpose, Functions and Structures
Lunch Break
Gaming Compacts & Compact Compliance

Break

Managing a Tribal Gaming Regulatory Authority
Thursday, August 18

Rules of the Games — Classification of Games
Break

What's the Big Deal - MICs

Lunch Break

Anatomy of a Gaming Machine

Break

Introduction to Enforcement Actions

Friday, August 19
Basic Principles of Casino Accounting

Break

Auditing Financial Audits & Agreed-Upon Procedures

Please plan to stay for the entire class on each day to get your certificate of completion.

Please be on time for sessions



