



Commissioner Certification Training

LEVEL I AGENDA

August 17 - 19

Santa Ana, New Mexico

Training on MST Time

Wednesday, August 17

9:00 AM	10:30 AM	Indian Gaming Regulatory Act: An Introduction
10:30 AM	10:45 AM	Break
10:45 AM	12:15 PM	Tribal Gaming Regulatory Agency: Purpose, Functions and Structures
12:15 PM	1:15 PM	Lunch Break
1:15 PM	2:45 PM	Gaming Compacts & Compact Compliance
2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Break
3:00 PM	4:30 PM	Managing a Tribal Gaming Regulatory Authority

Thursday, August 18

9:00 AM	10:30 AM	Rules of the Games – Classification of Games
10:30 AM	10:45 AM	Break
10:45 AM	12:15 PM	What's the Big Deal - MICs
12:15 PM	1:15 PM	Lunch Break
1:15 PM	2:45 PM	Anatomy of a Gaming Machine
2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Break
3:00 PM	4:30 PM	Introduction to Enforcement Actions

Friday, August 19

9:00 AM	10:30 AM	Basic Principles of Casino Accounting
10:30 AM	10:45 AM	Break
10:45 AM	12:15 PM	Auditing Financial Audits & Agreed-Upon Procedures

Please plan to stay for the entire class on each day to get your certificate of completion.

Please be on time for sessions